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MARTY. GOLD
BoOOTH #731
Phone: 905-479-5404
Cell: 647-825-9474

Email:
martygold@rogers.com

www.ElenaWang.com
1.877.3827677



September 8, 9 & 10, 2024

Toronto Congress Centre, South Building, Hall D
650 Dixon Rd, Etobicoke, ON M9W 1J1

Sunday, September 8, 2024 9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Monday, September 9,2024  9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 9:00 am — 5:00 pm

The Thredz Show is an energized fashion resource show held twice yearly —
February and September at the Toronto Congress Centre. The Show has all
aspects of the fashion industry and price points in one convenient location. The
Thredz Show will always have your favorites and new collections in the finest
Women’s and Men’s Apparel, Accessories and Footwear from Canadian and
International Collections. Join us for the latest in 2024/2025 Spring/Summer,
Cash & Carry and In-Stock Collections

Visit Thredz Show website at www.thredzshowinc.com

» Show Information

* Retailers Pre-Show Registration °
* Hotel Information & Accommodation

GET IN TOUCH:

Janice Fendley, Show Manager
info@thredzshowinc.com ¢ 905-632-6165 ¢ www.thredzshowinc.com

£ thredzshowinc ¢ ® thredzshowinc




HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS

The Thredz Show has reserved a limited number of hotel rooms at the following hotels.
If calling in be sure to ask for the Thredz Show preferred rate when booking.

i ) Delta Hotels by Marriott Toronto Airport & Conference Centre
655 Dixon Road, Toronto, ON M9W 1J3

D E LTA Tel: 416.244.1711

HOTELS Deluxe Queen Guestroom - $199.00 per night + applicable taxes
MARRIOTT Cut off date for booking the preferred rate is Friday, August 30th, 2024

o Check-in time: 3:00 pm

¢ Complimentary basic wireless internet in all guestrooms

e Discount parking rate of $20.00 per vehicle/ per day

e Complimentary shuttle to and from Pearson International Airport every 30 minutes

Book your group rate for THREDZ SHOW

ii;—' Embassy Suites by Hilton Toronto Airport
{1_. 262 Carlingview Dr., Toronto, ON M9W 5G1

EMBASSY Tel: 416.674.8442

SUITES
by HILTON® King One Bedroom Suite/Two Queen Bedroom Suite - $219.00 per night + applicable taxes

Cut off date for booking the preferred rate is Monday, August 19, 2024

® Check-in time: 3:00 pm

e Complimentary high-speed internet in all guestrooms

« Discount parking rate of $15.00 per vehicle/ per day

¢ All accommodations feature mini fridge, microwave and coffee maker

e Complimentary hot breakfast buffet and evening reception with alcoholic beverages, soft drinks and snacks

Booking Link: https://group.embassysuites.com/ni3msa

Holiday Inn Toronto Airport East
600 Dixon Road, Toronto, ON M9W 1J1

Tel: 416-240-7511

Holiday Inn
Run of House Guestrooms - $169.00 per night + applicable taxes
Cut off date for booking the preferred rate is Wednesday, August 7th, 2024

® Check-in time: 3:00 pm

* Complimentary high-speed internet in all guestrooms

* Complimentary parking on first-come, first-serve basis

* Complimentary access to gym and pool

¢ Complimentary hot breakfast buffet and evening reception with alcoholic beverages, soft drinks and snacks

Booking Link: https://group.embassysuites.com/ni3msa

On Llne Hotel reservations available at www.thredzshowinc.com
*AII above accommodations are subject to availability




In-Season
Ordering
Available!
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E Bobby Gurung
0567 q Booth 327

Teshion -Qgcncy Cell: (613) 301-6588

bobby@bobbygfashions.ca
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THE TORONTO CONGRESS CENTRE SOUTH BUILDING

By Car (via highways)-South Entrance (650 Dixon Road)
From Hwy 401 — exit Dixon Rd W, turn into The Toronto Congress Centre

From Hwy 427 north — exit at Dixon Rd E, follow until left turn into
The Toronto Congress Centre

From Hwy 427 south — exit Hwy 409 E, follow until Martin Grove Rd exit,
travel south on Martin Grove Rd, turn right on Dixon Rd, turn right into
The Toronto Congress Centre

From Hwy 407 — exit Hwy 27 S, follow until Dixon Rd E, turn left into

The Toronto Congress Centre

From the Gardiner Expressway — exit Hwy 427 N, follow to Dixon Rd E,
turn left into The Toronto Congress Centre

By Public Transportation -TTC
The Toronto Congress Centre is directly accessible by TTC.

From the Lawrence West Subway Station — Transfer onto the #52A or #52B bus
heading west (Monday — Friday), or onto the #52A or #52D bus heading west
(Saturday/Sunday/Holidays) and take to City View Drive stop. Located on the right.

From the Kipling Subway Station — Transfer onto the Martin Grove #46 bus heading
north and take to Dixon Road stop, then walk a few minutes west along Dixon Road
to City View Drive. We are located on the right.

For further information visit www.ttc.ca.

GO Transit

GO provides bus service to The Toronto Congress Centre via the Brampton bus
service. Please call 1 888 GET ON GO for information or visit www.gotransit.com
for schedules.

From Toronto Pearson International Airport

Take Airport Road eastbound for approximately 3 miles; turn onto Dixon Road.
Continue eastbound past Hwy 27 until the first set of traffic lights.

Turn left into The Toronto Congress Centre.

www.gtaa.com

On-Line Registration available at www.thredzshowinc.com




COMPANY

ALADDIN SALES AND MARKETING
ANGELA MARA

AU NOIR

BABAINC.

BOBBY G FASHION AGENCY
BRACHA STUDIO

BRAD BOURNE SALES

C.M. BLINN & ASSOCIATES
CANADIAN ELEMENTS
CARDINAL FASHION INC.
CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S
COAST TO COAST TRADING LTD/
C’EST MOI CLOTHING

D&W CANASIA TRADING INC.
DANIEL BEN-TSUR SALES AGENT
DENISE KITCHEN SALES AGENCY
DISPLAY GROUP INC.

ELITE FINE IMPORTS INC.

EL-KA INTERNATIONAL INC.
EMPRESS FASHION

ESPIRIT TENDANCE

FANS MARKETING

FASHION CAGE LTD.

FASHION SENSE

FASHION VILLAGE LTD

FINE CLOTHING

GEARTOP DESIGN

HIL-JAY FASHIONS INC

| & K IMPORTS INC.

JCSALES

JDS AMERICA

JP SKALA ENTERPRISES
KENNETH BELL SALES

KIM CRAWFORD AGENCY

LD INTERNATIONAL
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ONTARIO'S PREMIERE

EXHIBITO

FIRST NAME
ADAM

GUY

GINO
SURESH
BOBBY
AIMAN
BRAD
MICHAEL
SCOTT
SOPHIA
CATHERINE

SANDRA
DAN
DANIEL
DENISE
JOANNA
PAUL
ARIE

NAZ
JOSEPH
FANNIE
AMAN
SUNNY
AMINA
ALVINA
GREG
HIL-JAY
INDERPAL
JOANNA
NICHOLAS
PETER
KENNETH
KIM
MARK
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LAST NAME
SLATER
DERHY
GIAMMARELLA
ARORA
GURUNG
NOURY
BOURNE
BLINN
MINGIE
LIAN
LILLYWHITE

BASTONE
Wu
BEN-TSUR
KITCHEN
LABICHE
BHATIA
ENY
ALLIDINA
NAKHLE
WAN
GANDHI
CHANDA
PATEL
GILANI
KOWALCZYK
FASHIONS
SINGH
CHUN

OH

SKALA
BELL
CRAWFORD
AZEFF

BOOTH
235

117

227

617

327

141 + 1000
627

210

234

509

539

827
505
427
315
837
504
918
435
436
608
713
912
127
940
920
404 + 405
739
239
238
609
924
527
900



www.cherishh.ca

Cherishin

mingiescott@gmail.com
@519-833-9319
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Marty Gold -905-479-54
e-mail-martygold@roger
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ONTARIO’S PREMIERE

\\\

EX HIB ITO RS
COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME
LED APPAREL GROUP ERIC DE SOUSA
LESZEK FASHION LESZEK SWIATEK
LORI GUTKIN & JEFF FRIED SALES INC.  LORI GUTKIN
LUNA CLOTHING COLLECTION PROMISS XU
MARIE FRANCIS HAY SALES AGENCY/
MFH SALES MARIE FRANCIS HAY
MARTY GOLD SALES AGENCY MARTY GOLD
MAX BROWN SALES AGENCY SUSAN BROWN
MENTA CLOTHING LUKE GUEVARA
MODA MONDO SHEILA CAPUTO
NIKKY APPARELS DANNY BAWA
NORMAN JACOBS SALES AGENCY NORMAN JACOBS
NORTH CLUB APPAREL KAT CIAMAGA
NU-LOOK FASHIONS / K&S SALES KUNAL SETHI
ONE STITCH AT ATIME DEBORAH MESSER
PAPA FASHIONS JOHN TAUPIEKA
PAULETTE HARDOON SALES PAULETTE HARDOON
PLUM LOCO STEFANIE BRUESEKE
PREMIER PACKAGING GROUP INC. MARINO ATTANASIO
ROBIN WHITE SALES INC ROBIN KIRBY
RONNIE KANTOR SALES AGENCY RONNIE KANTOR
SALSA JEANS DAVID O REARDON
SHIVA FASHION INC OM PARKASH KAURA
SHOEMAX TRADE LTD. SEAN EDELSTEIN
SUZIE BLUE CANADA INC JOHANNAH ARBUTHNOT
SYMPLI KERRI CASWELL
THE APPAREL STUDIO KATE AINSWORTH
VINTAGE DECORINC SUKHMANI KOCHAR
WUNDERLAND AGENCY ALISSA FEFERGRAD
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BOOTH
708
311
135
209

308
731
633
334
417
433
211
833
1006
338
215
107
1022
605
804
513 +611
336
205
727
817
206
337
705
813



THREDZ SHOW TERRITORIES

The codes listed below determine the territories for each exhibitor:

AC - Atlantic Canada

C - Canada

GTA - Greater Toronto Area
NEO - North/East Ontario
O - Ontario

Q - Quebec

WO - Western Ontario

£ thredzshowinc ¢ (® thredzshowinc
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KATE AINSWORTH YEST
Booth 337

The Apparel Studio
65 Wingold Ave., Suite 107
Toronto, ON M6B 1P8
Tel: 416.351.9942
E-mail: kate@theapparelstudio.ca
Territory: O

— e

NAZ ALLIDINA MODEL FRANCE
Booth 435 LAMORE
MONALISA

Empress Fashion
8914 60 Ave
Edmonton, AB T6E 6A6
Tel: 780.909.6777
Mobile: 780.909.6777
Fax: 780.461.8038
E-mail: naz@eew.ca
Territory: C

e

JOHANNAH ARBUTHNOT SUZIE BLUE CANADA
Booth 817

Suzie Blue Canada Inc
179 Daniel Avenue
Ottawa, ON K1Y -OE
Tel: 613.716.5515
E-mail: suziebluecanada@gmail.com
Instagram: @suziebluecanada
Territory: C
CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

— e
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SURESH ARORA BABA
Booth 617 SAIGE

Baba Inc.
111 Tycos Dr, Suite 102-a
Toronto, ON M6B 1W3
Tel: 647.389.4503
Fax: 905.494.6064
E-mail: chawlu@live.com
Territory: C

—_— ———— ————————

MARINO ATTANASIO *NEW EXHIBITOR PREMIER PACKAGING
Booth 605 GROUP

Premier Packaging Group Inc.
260 Spinnaker Way, Unit 1
Toronto, ON L4K 4P9
Tel: 416.705.9961
E-mail: marino@ppgi.ca
Instagram: premier_packaging
Territory: C

— e

MARK AZEFF CARRE NOIR
Booth 900 CLAIRE DESJARDINS

LD International
555 Chabanel W. #1100
Montreal, QC H2N 2H8
Tel: 514.916.7720
Mobile: 514.916.7720
E-mail: mark@Id-int.com
Territory: O

— e

18



SANDRA BASTONE C’EST MOI CLOTHING
Booth 827 C’EST MOI CLOTHING
SEAMLESS

Coast To Coast Trading Ltd/

C’est Moi Clothing

91 Tycos Drive, Unit 2

Toronto, ON M6B 1W3

Tel: 416.789.3228

Mobile: 416.878.6144

Toll Free: 833.548.2561

E-mail: sandra@coasttrading.com

Instagram: cestmoiclothing

Website: www.cestmoiclothing.com
Territory: C

e

DANNY BAWA NIKKY
Booth 433

Nikky Apparels
211 Advance Blvd., Unit 10
Brampton, ON L6T 4S8
Tel: 416.419.4700
Toll Free: 888.886.4559
Fax: 905.451.5560
E-mail: danny@nikky.com
Website: www.nikky.com
Territory: C, O

e

KENNETH BELL KENNETH BELL DESIGNS
Booth 924

Kenneth Bell Sales
90 Peacock Blvd.
Port Hope, ON L1A 2X6
Tel: 289.251.4536
Mobile: 289.251.4536
E-mail: kingofglitz@sympatico.ca
Instagram: kingofglitz
Website: www.kennethbell.com
Territory: C
CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE
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DANIEL BEN-TSUR PAPILLON EASTERN
Booth 427

Daniel Ben-Tsur Sales Agent
84 Kingston Rd.
Newmarket, ON L3Y 5W7
Tel: 905.830.2944
Mobile: 416.347.8750
Fax: 905.830.0488
E-mail: fashion1818@hotmail.com
Territory: O

e

PAUL BHATIA ELISSIA MADE IN ITALY
Booth 504 PAOLO TRICOT

Elite Fine Imports Inc.
160 Tycos Drive, #108
North York, ON M6B 1W8
Tel: 416.293.7254
Mobile: 416.858.2249
E-mail: INFO@ELITEFINEIMPORTS.CA
Territory: O
CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

— e

MICHAEL BLINN PBJ

Booth 210 APNY
FOXCROFT

C.M. Blinn & Associates SKOVHUUS

160 Tycos Drive, Suite 129 LASANIA

Toronto, ON M6B 1W8 CARRELI JEANS

Tel: 416.606.7816
E-mail: Cmblinn@gmail.com
Territory: O

e
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BRAD BOURNE
Booth 627

Brad Bourne Sales

80 New Seabury Dr.

Concord, ON L4K 2B8

Tel: 647.291.7423

Mobile: 647.291.7423

Fax: 416.781.7605

E-mail: kimandbrad@rogers.com
Website: www.dkrapparel.com

DKR & CO
DKR & COMPANY
STONE HILL CASUALS

Territory: C

—_—

SUSAN BROWN
Booth 633

Max Brown Sales Agency

71 Wingold Ave, Ste. 110

Toronto, ON MI5M 2C3

Tel: 416.977.8294

E-mail: fashiontothemax@rogers.com
Instagram: maxbrownsales

BELLA AMORE
DOLCEZZA

EVER SASSY

OH MY GAUZE
INSIGHT

PAPER LACE
LANDES BELTS
ALEXANDER BY DAYMOR
SONIA PENA
BAGGALLINI

MOU COLLECTION
KOMPANERO BAGS
KOLLONTAI

Territory: O, AC, C

B&

STEFANIE BRUESEKE
Booth 1022

Plum Loco

114 Mississaga Street East

Orillia, ON L3V 1V7

Tel: 705.259.4688

Mobile: 705.826.4688

E-mail: plumlocowholesalel @gmail.com
Website: www.plumlocowholesale.com

21

BEYOND CAPRI

Territory: C



SHEILA CAPUTO AQUAFLEX

Booth 417 TYCHE INTERNATIONAL
CAPELLI ROSSI

Moda Mondo REFRESH

10847 Moisan Avenue DONNA SERENA

Montreal, QC H1G 4N6 FELMINI

Tel: 514.322.2282 NERO GIARDINI

Mobile: 416.419.2672
E-mail: info@modamondo.ca
Territory: C

—

KERRI CASWELL SYMPLI
Booth 206

Sympli
Unit 100 - 3676 Bainbridge Avenue
Burnaby, BC V5A 2T4
Tel: 888.988.9885
E-mail: kerri@sympli.com
Territory: C

e

SUNNY CHANDA FASHION SENSE
Booth 912 MADE IN ITALY

Fashion Sense
63 Wingold Ave., Unit 109-112
Toronto, ON M6B 1P8
Tel: 647.202.2002
Mobile: 647.202.2002
E-mail: fashionsense98@gmail.com
Territory: C

e
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Perk up at
Java Junctlion

with a
complimentary beverage

presented by
Thredz Show Exhibitors

Serving Daily
9 am to 5 pm

Espresso
(Regular + Decaf)

Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Mochaccino
Chai Tea Latte
London Fog
Hot Chocolate
Assorted Teas

ESPRESSO
UNO

23



VELVET  HEART®
LOS ANGELES

BOOTH # 833

NORTH CLUB APPAREL
Kat Ciamaga
Kat@northclubapparel.com

(647) 887- 8868

24



JOANNA CHUN YVETTE

Booth 239

JC Sales

188 Huntington Park Drive
Thornhill, ON L3T 7A7

Tel: 647.668.2080

E-mail: joanna.chun@gmail.com

Territory: C
CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE
KAT CIAMAGA VELVET HEART
Booth 833
North Club Apparel Inc.
160 Tycos Drive, Unit 145
Toronto, ON M6B 1W8
Tel: 416.456.6164
E-mail: kat@northclubapparel.com
Instagram: @theapparelstudio
Territory: C
KIM CRAWFORD FDJ FRENCH DRESSING
Booth 527 SHANNON PASSERO
RENUAR
Kim Crawford Agency SOFTWORKS
71 Wingold Ave., Suite 107
Toronto, ON M6B 1P8
Tel: 416.596.0319
Mobile: 416.553.0553
E-mail: kcsalesagency@gmail.com
Territory: O

—_—
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ERIC DE SOUSA APRICOT
Booth 708 GARCIA

Led Apparel Group
71 Wingold Ave., #108
Toronto, ON M6B 1P8
Tel: 416.271.9600
Mobile: 416.271.9600
E-mail: ericdesousa@bell.net
Territory: O, AC

e

GUY DERHY ANGELA MARA
Booth 117 AMBRA
Angela Mara

9250 Meilleur, #202

Montreal, QC H2N 2A5

Tel: 514.389.3474
Mobile: 905.466.3469
Toll Free: 833.ANG.MARA
Fax: 514.389.3348
E-mail: chris.a.blinn@gmail.com
Instagram: @ANGELAMARA_FASHION
Territory: O

e

SEAN EDELSTEIN TAXI SHOES
Booth 727 LADY COMFORT

EVERLY SHOES
Shoemax Trade Ltd.

130 Industry Street, Unit 30
North York, ON M6M 5G3
Tel: 416.766.8110
E-mail: sean@shoemax.ca
Website: www.shoemax.ca
Territory: C, O

— e
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ARIE ENY ELKA FASHION

Booth 918 JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES
ELKA BRIDAL JEWELRY

El-ka International Inc. AND HAIR PIECES

67 Langtry Place

Thornhill, ON L4J 8L6

Tel: 416.879.3552

Mobile: 416.879.3552

E-mail: arieenyl@gmail.com
Territory: C

e

HIL-JAY FASHIONS ETERNELLE
Booth 404 + 405 ORLY
RAVEL
Hil-Jay Fashions Inc FUNSPORT/FASHION
63 Wingold Avenue, Unit#105 CONCEPTS/CATIVA
Toronto, ON M6B 1P8 COMPLI K
Tel: 416.598.0777 WIT & WISDOM
E-mail: hiljay@rogers.com DRESS ADDICT
NIKKI JONES
ZSISKA
RS EYESHOP

Territory: O, Q, AC

—

ALISSA FEFERGRAD *NEW EXHIBITOR

Booth 813

Wunderland Agency

111 Chabanel St. W., Suite 439

Montreal, QC H2N 1C8
Tel: 514.261.5502

FLOReZ

Email: alissa@wunderlandagency.com
Instagram: wonderland.agency
Website: www.wunderlandagency.com
Territory: C

e
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MARIE FRANCIS HAY PAPA FASHION VANCOUVER

Booth 308 APRIL CORNELL ACCESSORIES,
GIFT & LINENS

Marie Francis Hay Sales Agency/ MARKET OF STARS

MFH Sales BLUE OPAL

160 Tycos Drive, Suite #125/#113 FEN-NELLI OUTERWEAR

Whitby, ON M6B 1W8
Tel: 416.504.6736
Mobile: 905.995.8217
E-mail: mariefhsales@gmail.com
Territory: WO, O

e

AMAN GANDHI CREATION

Booth 713 ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR
PERIWINKLE

Fashion Cage Ltd.

95 Tycos Drive

Toronto, ON M6B 1W3
Tel: 416.506.9393
E-mail: sales@fashioncage.ca

Territory: C
GINO GIAMMARELLA AU NOIR
Booth 227
Au Noir
1625 Chabanel West, Suite 103
Montreal, QC H4N 257

Tel: 514.247.8888
E-mail: gino@aunoir.com
Territory: GTA, WO, O

—
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LINEN

Booth# 7
Marty Goldi=90
e-mail: mart \\,




ALVINA GILANI
Booth 940

Fine Clothing

1470 The Queensway
Toronto, ON M8Z 1T5
Tel: 416.301.8674

E-mail: alvinagilani@gmail.com

Territory: O

— e

MARTY GOLD
Booth 731

Marty Gold Sales Agency

11 Glamorgan Court
Unionville, ON L3R 7V7

Tel: 905.479.5404

E-mail: martygold@rogers.com

LINEN LUV
LINEN O
BALI FASHIONS CANADA

ELENA WANG KNITWEAR
I'CONA SPORTSWEAR BY
BY GODSKE
FRANDSEN OUTERWEAR
BY GODSKE

Territory: O

—_—

LUKE GUEVARA *NEW EXHIBITOR

Booth 334

Menta Clothing

2 Vineland Avenue
Hamilton, ON L8M 1R4
Tel: 905.515.1146

E-mail: lukeg@mentaclothing.com

CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

MENTA

Territory: C

— e




BOBBY GURUNG SPANNER

Booth 327 GABBY ISABELLA
TRICOTTO
Bobby G Fashion Agency JANE & JOHN
2108 Old Montreal Rd NESS
Cumberland, ON K4C 1G8 SCAPA BY LAUREN PERRE
Tel: 613.301.6588 GG JEANS
Mobile: 613.301.6588 GG COLLECTION
E-mail: bobby@bobbygfashions.ca MODE VIN ROUGE
Website: www.bobbygfashions.ca
Territory: O
LORI GUTKIN PARSLEY & SAGE
Booth 135 NORTH AMERICAN SCARVES
Lori Gutkin & Jeff Fried Sales Inc.
63 Windgold Ave., Suite 106
Toronto, ON M6B 1P8
Tel: 416.703.8399
E-mail: gutkinandfried@gmail.com
Website: www.parsleyandsage.com
Territory: O
PAULETTE HARDOON COTTON COUNTRY
Booth 107 KNITS BY PARKHURST
PARKHURST KNITS
Paulette Hardoon Sales BY PARKHURST
92 Dunloe Road CANADIANA COLLECTION
Toronto, ON M5P 2T8 BY PARKHURST
Tel: 416.451.0666 PARKHURST ACCESSORIES

Mobile: 416.451.0666
E-mail: phardoon@parkhurst.ca
Instagram: phardoon
Website: www.parkhurst.ca
Territory: GTA, NEO

Ba

32



NORMAN JACOBS
Booth 211

Norman Jacobs Sales Agency
116 Bentwood Cres

Thornhill, ON L4J 8R4

Tel: 905.764.1497

Mobile: 416.579.4946

Fax: 905.764.6927

E-mail: njsales@rogers.com
Website: www.njsales.ca

SORELLA BY PAPA FASHIONS
PATRICIA LINGERIE
CYBERJAMMIES
PAPA FASHIONS

100% COTTON AND

SATIN SLEEPWEAR
ELILA FOUNDATIONS
SEASPRAY SWIMWEAR

Territory: O

—— e

RONNIE KANTOR
Booth 513 + 611

Ronnie Kantor Sales Agency
3555 Don Mills Rd., Unit 18-127
Toronto, ON M2H 3N3

Tel: 416.593.1887

Mobile: 416.937.1785

Toll Free: 866.593.1887

Fax: 416.593.1785

E-mail: ronniekantor@rogers.com

MICHAEL TYLER COLLECTION
MODES CRYSTAL FASHIONS
COMPLIMENTS BY

LONDON TRADING

VIOLET RUBY

TODAYS DESIGNER

BETA’S CHOICE

RODAN

Territory: O

—_— 00—

OM PARKASH KAURA
Booth 205

Shiva Fashion Inc

225 Nugget Avenue, Unit 17
Scarborough, ON M1S 312

Tel: 647.403.8293

E-mail: shiva_fashion_inc@hotmail.com
Website: www.shiva_fashion_inc.com

CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

33

SHIVA FASHIONS INC.
MADE IN ITALY

SHIVA FASHIONS INC.
MADE IN INDIA

Territory: O



ROBIN KIRBY
Booth 804

Robin White Sales Inc

124 King Street East

Chatham-kent, ON N7M 3N2

Tel: 519.436.6281

E-mail: robinwhitesales@gmail.com

MERX JEWELRY

AMO ROSA MADE IN ITALY

TANGO MANGO

MINKAS

TERRERA BAMBOO
COLLECTION

Territory: O

e

DENISE KITCHEN
Booth 315

Denise Kitchen Sales Agency
71 Wingold Avenue, Suite 103
Toronto, ON M4B 1P8

Tel: 416.728.9802

Mobile: 416.728.9802

E-mail: denise@denisekitchen.ca

TRIBAL

Territory: O

—_—

SUKHMANI KOCHAR
Booth 705

Vintage Decor Inc

69 Seachart Place, Unit # 2
Brampton, ON L6P 3E1

Tel: 905.915.4925

Mobile: 905.598.4655

E-mail: vintagedecor@hotmail.com
Instagram: vintage_decor _handbags
Website: www.vintagesilverrose.com

VENUS

Territory: GTA

—_—



GREG KOWALCZYK *NEW EXHIBITOR GEARTOP
Booth 920 BUCKIT

Geartop Inc.
11 -100 Bronte Road, #306
Oakuville, ON L6L 6L5
Tel: 905.334.9282
Email: info@geartopdesign.com
Instagram: geartopdesign
Website: geartopdesign.com
Territory: C

——

JOANNA LABICHE ANCILLARY
Booth 837

Display Group Inc.
124 Cartwright, Unit C
Toronto, ON M6A 1V2
Tel: 416.504.2808
Mobile: 647.239.0230
E-mail: joanna@displaygroupinc.com
Instagram: @displaygroup_inc
Website: www.displaygroupinc.com
Territory: C

— e

SOPHIA LIAN CASA DONNA
Booth 509 BELLA DI SERA

Cardinal Fashion Inc.
1234 Reid St., Unit 4
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1C1
Tel: 416.386.8080
Mobile: 647.889.3218
E-mail: cardinalfashioninc@gmail.com
Territory: C

— e
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CATHERINE LILLYWHITE
Booth 539

Catherine Lillywhite’s

190 Mostar Street, Unit B103
Stouffville, ON L4A 4T7

Tel: 905.591.2663

Mobile: 416.518.1980

E-mail: c_lillywhite@hotmail.com
Website: www.catherinelillywhites.com

CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S

Territory: C

e

DEBORAH MESSER
Booth 338

One Stitch At A Time

50 Lower Village Gate
Toronto, ON M5P 3L7

Tel: 416.481.3899

Mobile: 647.402.3899

E-mail: dmesser350@aol.com

Instagram: thecarolinocollection

CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

THE CARO-LINO COLLECTION

Territory: C

—

SCOTT MINGIE
Booth 234

Canadian Elements

5570 - 8th Line

Erin, ON NOB 1TO

Tel: 519.833.9319

E-mail: mingiescott@gmail.com

LOIS - LADIES

LOIS - MENS

BLACK BULL APPAREL - MENS
CHERISHH OF ITALY
VARIATIONS

PIER CONNECTION -

COTTON CANVAS SHIRTS
FIVE STAR GROUP -
PLATINUM & BERKAM

Territory: O

—_—




Kim Crawford Agency
(416) 553.0553

NEW S25 COLLECTION
T Ak op Decciins NOW AVAILABLE

Booth 527




PARKHURST cotton#country Accesso”es Ca/zww/www

PARKHURST

*

PAULETTE HARDOON
BOOTH 107
TORONTO, EASTERN
& NORTHERN ONTARIO
416.451.0666
phardoon@parkhurst.ca

parkhurst.ca | 1-800-268-0456 | Bl @ parkhurstknitwear

38



JOSEPH NAKHLE *NEW EXHIBITOR ESPIRIT TENDANCE
Booth 436

Espirit Tendance
433 Rue Chabanel Ouest, Etage M1
Montreal, QC H2N 2J4
Tel: 438.221.8650
Email: spirit.tendance.inc@gmail.com
Instagram: espirit.tendance.inc
Website: espirittendance.com
Territory: C

——

AIMAN NOURY IGOR DOBRANIC
Booth 141 + 1000 LINK BY OGI
LA BOTTEGA DI BRUNELLA
Bracha Studio
1-Westmount Square
Westmount, QC H3Z 2P9
Tel: 514.835.0231
E-mail: designerculture@gmail.com
Instagram: brachastudios
Territory: C

——

DAVID O REARDON *NEW EXHIBITOR SALSA JEANS
Booth 336

Salsa Jeans
3869 Tufgar Crescent
Burlington, ON L7M 1N7
Tel: 416.809.5173
E-mail: david@sfc-inc.ca
Instagram: sourcefindcanada
Territory: C
CASH & CARRY AVAILABLE

— e
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NICHOLAS OH *NEW EXHIBITOR SWITCH REMARKABLE
Booth 238

JDS America
141 Lanza Ave
Garfield, NJ 7657
Tel: 973.546.4001
E-mail: brianlee@bhusainc.com
Territory: GTA

—_—

AMINA PATEL ORANGE
Booth 127

Fashion Village Ltd
107 Tycos Dr., Unit-3
North York, ON M6B 1W3
Tel: 416.820.0966
Toll Free: 866.646.5531
E-mail: fashion_village@hotmail.com
Territory: O

— e

KUNAL SETHI LA MADONA
Booth 1006 KLEIO
AMANDA COLLECTION
Nu-look Fashions / K&S Sales EVIDENCE
129 Cartwright Ave., #3 NU-LOOK

Toronto, ON M6A 1V4
Tel: 416.787.2445
Mobile: 416.358.8497
E-mail: contact@nulookfashions.ca
Website: www.nulookfashions.ca
Territory: O

—_—
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INDERPAL SINGH
Booth 739

1 & K Imports Inc.

3144 Parsons Road
Edmonton, AB T6N 1L6

Tel: 780.468.2207

Mobile: 780.909.8020

Toll Free: 877.454.6767

Fax: 780.461.8467

E-mail: ikimports@aol.com
Instagram: Jjsfootwear
Website: www.ikimports.com

MAMMA MIA OF ITALY
JJ'S FOOTWEAR
JEUNE JEUNESSE

Territory: C

—_—

PETER SKALA
Booth 609

JP Skala Enterprises
30 Rosemary Rd.

Tiny, ON LOL 2TO

Tel: 416.209.6119
E-mail: pskala@bell.net

KOORINGAL

Territory: O

—_—

ADAM SLATER
Booth 235

Aladdin Sales And Marketing
139 Sheridan St.

Kingston, ON K7P 3E7

Tel: 416.896.8037

E-mail: j.a.slatersales@gmail.com

BLACK ICE AND OXFORD
STREET SHIRTS
LEIF HORSENS CULTURE RED
AND GOLD LABEL SHIRTS
AND MR SMITH SHIRTS
ALPHA AND STEELE SUITS
AND SPORTS JACKETS
ALPHA AND STEELE
FOOTWEAR DRESS
AND CASUAL
KANGOL

Territory: O

5{'&



LESZEK SWIATEK WOOLK
Booth 311 VITESI
HANAMI

Leszek Fashion
160 Tycos Dr., Unit 135
Toronto, ON M6B 1W8
Tel: 416.640.0493
Mobile: 416.737.7334
E-mail: leshekfashion@gmail.com
Territory: C, O

—_—

JOHN TAUPIEKA PAPA FASHIONS
Booth 215 SORELLA

Papa Fashions
48 Temperance Street East
Waterford, ON NOE 1YO
Tel: 519.757.7755
Mobile: 519.757.7755
Fax: 519.443.7897
E-mail: jtaupieka@gmail.com
Territory: O

— e

FANNIE WAN FACINIE
Booth 608

Fans Marketing
7351 Victoria Park Ave, Unit 4
Markham, ON L3R 3A5
Tel: 905.940.6308
E-mail: facinie.hats@gmail.com
Territory: C

— e
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DAN WU BELLE DAME
Booth 505

D&W Canasia Trading Inc.
136 Watline Ave.,Unit 3-4
Mississauga, ON L4Z 2E2
Tel: 905.890.8988
Mobile: 416.871.2298
Toll Free: 866.405.5880
Fax: 905.890.8188
E-mail: dwcanasia@yahoo.com
Website: www.dwcanasia.com
Territory: C

—_—

PROMISS XU *NEW EXHIBITOR LUNA
Booth 209

Luna Clothing Collection
160 Tycos Dr., Unit 135
Toronto, ON M6B 1W3
Tel: 416.836.5866
E-mail: promiss@Iunaclothingcollection.com
Territory: C

— e
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BRAND NAME

ALEXANDER BY DAYMOR
ALPHA AND STEELE FOOTWEAR
DRESS AND CASUAL

ALPHA AND STEELE SUITS
AND SPORTS JACKETS
AMANDA COLLECTION
AMBRA

AMO ROSA MADE IN ITALY
ANCILLARY

ANGELA MARA

APNY

APRICOT

APRIL CORNELL ACCESSORIES,
GIFT & LINENS

AQUAFLEX

AU NOIR

BABA

BAGGALLINI

BALI FASHIONS CANADA
BELLA AMORE

BELLA DI SERA

BELLE DAME

BETA'S CHOICE

BEYOND CAPRI

BLACK BULL APPAREL - MENS

& =S

/ S

ONTARIO'S PREMIERE

BRANDS

FIRST NAME
SUSAN

ADAM

ADAM
KUNAL
GUY
ROBIN
JOANNA
GUY
MICHAEL
ERIC

MARIE
SHEILA
GINO
SURESH
SUSAN
MARTY
SUSAN
SOPHIA
DAN
RONNIE
STEFANIE
SCOTT

BLACK ICE AND OXFORD STREET SHIRTS ADAM

BLUE OPAL

BUCKIT

CANADIANA COLLECTION
BY PARKHURST

CAPELLI ROSSI

CARRE NOIR

CARRELI JEANS

CASA DONNA
CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S
C’EST MOI CLOTHING
C’EST MOI CLOTHING SEAMLESS
CHERISHH OF ITALY
CLAIRE DESJARDINS

MARIE
GREG

PAULETTE
SHEILA
MARK
MICHAEL
SOPHIA
CATHERINE
SANDRA
SANDRA
SCOTT
MARK

44

LAST NAME
BROWN

SLATER

SLATER
SETHI
DERHY
KIRBY
LABICHE
DERHY
BLINN

DE SOUSA

FRANCIS HAY
CAPUTO
GIAMMARELLA
ARORA
BROWN
GOLD
BROWN

LIAN

Wu

KANTOR
BRUESEKE
MINGIE
SLATER
FRANCIS HAY
KOWALCZYK

HARDOON
CAPUTO
AZEFF
BLINN

LIAN
LILLYWHITE
BASTONE
BASTONE
MINGIE
AZEFF

BOOTH
633

235

235
1006
117
804
837
117
210
708

308
417
227
617
633
731
633
509
505
513 +611
1022
234
235
308
920

107
417
900
210
509
539
827
827
234
900



416-553-0553

45



ASPINNER ? GABBY ISABELLA

BOBBY GURUNG

BOOTH 327
Call: 613-301-6588
Email: bobby@bobbygfashions.ca

46



/ S

ONTARIO'S PREMIERE

& =S

BRANDS
BRAND NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME
COMPLIK HIL-JAY FASHIONS
COMPLIMENTS BY LONDON TRADING  RONNIE KANTOR
COTTON COUNTRY KNITS
BY PARKHURST PAULETTE HARDOON
CREATION AMAN GANDHI
CYBERJAMMIES NORMAN JACOBS
DKR & CO BRAD BOURNE
DKR & COMPANY BRAD BOURNE
DOLCEZZA SUSAN BROWN
DONNA SERENA SHEILA CAPUTO
DRESS ADDICT HIL-JAY FASHIONS
ELENA WANG KNITWEAR MARTY GOLD
ELILA FOUNDATIONS NORMAN JACOBS
ELISSIA MADE IN ITALY PAUL BHATIA
ELKA BRIDAL JEWELRY
AND HAIR PEICES ARIE ENY
ELKA FASHION JEWELRY
AND ACCESSORIES ARIE ENY
ESPIRIT TENDANCE JOSEPH NAKHLE
ETERNELLE HIL-JAY FASHIONS
EVER SASSY SUSAN BROWN
EVERLY SHOES SEAN EDELSTEIN
EVIDENCE KUNAL SETHI
FACINIE FANNIE WAN
FASHION SENSE SUNNY CHANDA
FDJ FRENCH DRESSING KIM CRAWFORD
FELMINI SHEILA CAPUTO
FEN-NELLI OUTERWEAR MARIE FRANCIS HAY
FIVE STAR GROUP -
PLATINUM & BERKAM SCOTT MINGIE
FLOReZ ALISSA FEFERGRAD
FOXCROFT MICHAEL BLINN
FRANDSEN OUTERWEAR BY GODSKE ~ MARTY GOLD
FUNSPORT/FASHION
CONCEPTS/CATIVA HIL-JAY FASHIONS
GABBY ISABELLA BOBBY GURUNG
GARCIA ERIC DE SOUSA
GEARTOP GREG KOWALCZYK
GG COLLECTION BOBBY GURUNG

47

BOOTH
404 + 405
513 +611

107
713
211
627
627
633
417
404 + 405
731
211
504

918

918
436
404 + 405
633
727
1006
608
912
527
417
308

234
813
210
731

404 + 405
327
708
920
327



BRAND NAME

GG JEANS

GILANI

HANAMI

I'CONA SPORTSWEAR BY GODSKE
IGOR DOBRANIC

INSIGHT

JJ'SFOOTWEAR

JANE & JOHN

JEUNE JEUNESSE

KANGOL

KENNETH BELL DESIGNS
KLEIO

KOLLONTAI

KOMPANERO BAGS
KOORINGAL

LA BOTTEGA DI BRUNELLA
LA MADONA

LADY COMFORT

'AMORE

LANDES BELTS

LASANIA

LEIF HORSENS CULTURE RED
AND GOLD LABEL SHIRTS
AND MR SMITH SHIRTS
LINEN LUV

LINEN O

LINK BY OGlI

LOIS - LADIES

LOIS - MENS

LUNA

MADE IN ITALY

MAMMA MIA

MAMMA MIA OF ITALY
MARKET OF STARS
MENTA

MERX JEWELRY

MICHAEL TYLER COLLECTION
MINKAS

MODE VIN ROUGE

BRANDS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
BOBBY GURUNG
ALVINA GILANI
LESZEK SWIATEK
MARTY GOLD
AIMAN NOURY
SUSAN BROWN
INDERPAL SINGH
BOBBY GURUNG
INDERPAL SINGH
ADAM SLATER
KENNETH BELL
KUNAL SETHI
SUSAN BROWN
SUSAN BROWN
PETER SKALA
AIMAN NOURY
KUNAL SETHI
SEAN EDELSTEIN
NAZ ALLIDINA
SUSAN BROWN
MICHAEL BLINN
ADAM SLATER
MARTY GOLD
MARTY GOLD
AIMAN NOURY
SCOTT MINGIE
SCOTT MINGIE
PROMISS XU
SUNNY CHANDA
INDERPAL SINGH
INDERPAL SINGH
MARIE FRANCIS HAY
LUKE GUEVARA
ROBIN KIRBY
RONNIE KANTOR
ROBIN KIRBY
BOBBY GURUNG
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BOOTH
327
940
311
731

141 + 1000
633

739

327

739

235

924

1006

633

633

609

141 +1000
1006

727

435

633

210

235

731

731

141+ 1000
234

234

209

912

739

739

308

334

804

513 +611
804

327



BRAND NAME

MODEL FRANCE

MODES CRYSTAL FASHIONS
MONALISA

MOU COLLECTION

NERO GIARDINI

NESS

NIKKI JONES

NIKKY

NORTH AMERICAN SCARVES
NU-LOOK

OH MY GAUZE

ORANGE

ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR

ORLY

PAOLO TRICOT

PAPA FASHION VANCOUVER
PAPA FASHIONS

PAPA FASHIONS 100% COTTON
AND SATIN SLEEPWEAR
PAPER LACE

PAPILLON EASTERN
PARKHURST ACCESSORIES
PARKHURST KNITS BY PARKHURST
PARSLEY & SAGE

PATRICIA LINGERIE

PBJ

PERIWINKLE

PIER CONNECTION -
COTTON CANVAS SHIRTS
PREMIER PACKAGING GROUP
RAVEL

REFRESH

RENUAR

RODAN

RS EYESHOP

SAIGE

SALSA JEANS

SCAPA BY LAUREN PERRE
SEASPRAY SWIMWEAR

& =S

/ S

ONTARIO'S PREMIERE

BRANDS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
NAZ ALLIDINA
RONNIE KANTOR
NAZ ALLIDINA
SUSAN BROWN
SHEILA CAPUTO
BOBBY GURUNG
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
DANNY BAWA

LORI GUTKIN
KUNAL SETHI
SUSAN BROWN
AMINA PATEL
AMAN GANDHI
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
PAUL BHATIA
MARIE FRANCIS HAY
JOHN TAUPIEKA
NORMAN JACOBS
SUSAN BROWN
DANIEL BEN-TSUR
PAULETTE HARDOON
PAULETTE HARDOON
LORI GUTKIN
NORMAN JACOBS
MICHAEL BLINN
AMAN GANDHI
SCOTT MINGIE
MARINO ATTANASIO
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
SHEILA CAPUTO
KIM CRAWFORD
RONNIE KANTOR
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
SURESH ARORA
DAVID O REARDON
BOBBY GURUNG
NORMAN JACOBS
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BOOTH
435

513 +611
435

633

417

327

404 + 405
433

135

1006

633

127

713

404 + 405
504

308

215

211
633
427
107
107
135
211
210
713

234
605
404 + 405
417
527
513 +611
404 + 405
617
336
327
211



BRAND NAME

SHANNON PASSERO

SHIVA FASHIONS INC MADE IN INDIA
SHIVA FASHIONS INC MADE IN ITALY
SKOVHUUS

SOFTWORKS

SONIA PENA

SORELLA

SORELLA BY PAPA FASHIONS
SPANNER

STONE HILL CASUALS

SUZIE BLUE CANADA
SWITCH REMARKABLE
SYMPLI

TANGO MANGO

TAXI SHOES

TERRERA BAMBOO COLLECTION
THE CARO-LINO COLLECTION
TODAYS DESIGNER

TRIBAL

TRICOTTO

TYCHE INTERNATIONAL
VARIATIONS

VELVET HEART

VENUS

VIOLET RUBY

VITESI

WIT & WISDOM

WOOLK

YEST

YVETTE

ZSISKA

A RN
/ SN
. ONTARIO’'S PREMIERE

\ : " .h';es

4

BRANDS

Zeom

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
KIM CRAWFORD
OM PARKASH KAURA

OM PARKASH KAURA
MICHAEL BLINN

KIM CRAWFORD
SUSAN BROWN
JOHN TAUPIEKA
NORMAN JACOBS
BOBBY GURUNG
BRAD BOURNE
JOHANNAH ARBUTHNOT
NICHOLAS OH

KERRI CASWELL
ROBIN KIRBY

SEAN EDELSTEIN
ROBIN KIRBY
DEBORAH MESSER
RONNIE KANTOR
DENISE KITCHEN
BOBBY GURUNG
SHEILA CAPUTO
SCOTT MINGIE
KAT CIAMAGA
SUKHMANI KOCHAR
RONNIE KANTOR
LESZEK SWIATEK
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
LESZEK SWIATEK
KATE AINSWORTH
JOANNA CHUN
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
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BOOTH
527

205

205

210

527

633

215

211

327

627

817

238

206

804

727

804

338
513+611
315

327

417

234

833

705

513 +611
311

404 + 405
311

337

239

404 + 405



Susan Brown
Max Brown Sales Agency
fashiontothemax@rogers.com
416-977-8294
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FRENCH DRESSING JEANS

—— T — = —_———————— —WWH

\
VFORD AGENCY
416-553-0553



THREDZ SHOW

ACCESSORIES
BRAND

APRIL CORNELL ACCESSORIES, GIFT & LINENS

BAGGALLINI

BELLA DI SERA

BELLE DAME

C’EST MOI CLOTHING
DKR & COMPANY

ELKA BRIDAL JEWELRY AND HAIR PEICES.
ELKA FASHION JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES

FACINIE

HANAMI

KENNETH BELL DESIGNS
KOMPANERO BAGS
KOORINGAL

LANDES BELTS

MERX JEWELRY

MONALISA

NORTH AMERICAN SCARVES
PARKHURST ACCESSORIES
PREMIER PACKAGING GROUP
RS EYESHOP

SAIGE

SALSA JEANS

SUZIE BLUE CANADA
VENUS

WOOLK

YVETTE

ZSISKA

ACTIVE & EXERCISE WEAR

BRAND
JEUNE JEUNESSE
ORANGE

ANCILLARY
BRAND
ANCILLARY

BLOUSES & WOMEN'’S SHIRTS

BRAND

AMANDA COLLECTION
APNY

BEYOND CAPRI

BLUE OPAL

CASA DONNA
CHERISHH OF ITALY
CREATION

DKR & COMPANY

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
SUSAN BROWN
SOPHIA LIAN

DAN WU

SANDRA BASTONE
BRAD BOURNE

ARIE ENY

ARIE ENY

FANNIE WAN

LESZEK SWIATEK
KENNETH BELL
SUSAN BROWN
PETER SKALA

SUSAN BROWN
ROBIN KIRBY

NAZ ALLIDINA

LORI GUTKIN
PAULETTE HARDOON
MARINO ATTANASIO
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
SURESH ARORA
DAVID O REARDON
JOHANNAH ARBUTHNOT
SUKHMANI KOCHAR
LESZEK SWIATEK
JOANNA CHUN
HIL-JAY FASHIONS

EXHIBITOR
INDERPAL SINGH
AMINA PATEL

EXHIBITOR
JOANNA LABICHE

EXHIBITOR

KUNAL SETHI
MICHAEL BLINN
STEFANIE BRUESEKE
MARIE FRANCIS HAY
SOPHIA LIAN

SCOTT MINGIE
AMAN GANDHI
BRAD BOURNE
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BOOTH
308
633
509
505
827
627
918
918
608
311
924
633
609
633
804
435
135
107
605

404 + 405
617
336
817
705
311
239
404 + 405

BOOTH
739
127

BOOTH
837

BOOTH
1006
210
1022
308
509
234
713
627




THREDZ SHOW

BRAND

ESPIRIT TENDANCE
FOXCROFT
FUNSPORT/FASHION CONCEPTS/CATIVA
GABBY ISABELLA
GILANI

INSIGHT

JANE & JOHN

JEUNE JEUNESSE
KOLLONTAI

LOIS - LADIES

MADE IN ITALY

MADE IN INDIA BY SHIVA FASHIONS INC
MADE IN ITALY BY SHIVA FASHIONS INC
MAMMA MIA
MAMMA MIA OF ITALY
MINKAS

MODEL FRANCE

MOU COLLECTION
NESS

NIKKY

ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR
PAPILLON EASTERN
PARSLEY & SAGE
PERIWINKLE

RAVEL

RENUAR

RODAN

SAIGE

TANGO MANGO
TODAYS DESIGNER
VARIATIONS

VELVET HEART

VITESI

BRIDALS & FORMALS

BRAND

ALEXANDER BY DAYMOR

AMANDA COLLECTION

COMPLI K

ELKA BRIDAL JEWELRY AND HAIR PEICES.

ELKA FASHION JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES

SONIA PENA

CATEGORY LISTING

L
BLOUSES & WOMEN'S SHIRTS (continued)

EXHIBITOR
JOSEPH NAKHLE
MICHAEL BLINN
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
BOBBY GURUNG
ALVINA GILANI
SUSAN BROWN
BOBBY GURUNG
INDERPAL SINGH
SUSAN BROWN
SCOTT MINGIE
SUNNY CHANDA
OM PARKASH KAURA
OM PARKASH KAURA
INDERPAL SINGH
INDERPAL SINGH
ROBIN KIRBY
NAZ ALLIDINA
SUSAN BROWN
BOBBY GURUNG
DANNY BAWA
AMAN GANDHI
DANIEL BEN-TSUR
LORI GUTKIN
AMAN GANDHI
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
KIM CRAWFORD
RONNIE KANTOR
SURESH ARORA
ROBIN KIRBY
RONNIE KANTOR
SCOTT MINGIE
KAT CIAMAGA
LESZEK SWIATEK

EXHIBITOR
SUSAN BROWN
KUNAL SETHI
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
ARIE ENY

ARIE ENY

SUSAN BROWN
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BOOTH
436

210

404 + 405
327

940

633

327

739

633

234

912

205

205

739

739

804

435

633

327

433

713

427

135

713

404 + 405
527

513 +611
617

804

513 +611
234

833

311

BOOTH
633

1006

404 + 405
918

918

633




THREDZ SHOW

CASH & CARRY
BRAND

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S
ELITE FINE IMPORTS

JC SALES

KENNETH BELL SALES
MENTA CLOTHING

ONE STITCH AT A TIME
SALSA JEANS

SHIVA FASHION INC.

CONTEMPORARY
BRAND

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S
DOLCEZZA

EVER SASSY

FLOReZ

GABBY ISABELLA

GARCIA

GG COLLECTION

GG JEANS

I’'CONA SPORTSWEAR BY GODSKE
IGOR DOBRANIC

KLEIO

LA BOTTEGA DI BRUNELLA
LINK BY OGlI

LUNA

NIKKI JONES

ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR
PAOLO TRICOT

PARKHURST ACCESSORIES
PARKHURST KNITS BY PARKHURST
SALSA JEANS

SORELLA BY PAPA FASHIONS
TRICOTTO

VIOLET RUBY

CRUISE & RESORT WEAR
BRAND

AMO ROSA MADE IN ITALY

ANGELA MARA

APRIL CORNELL ACCESSORIES, GIFT & LINENS
BELLA AMORE

BEYOND CAPRI

BUCKIT

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S

CHERISHH OF ITALY

CREATION

DOLCEZZA

ELISSIA MADE IN ITALY

EVER SASSY

FASHION SENSE

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE
PAUL BHATIA

JOANNA CHUN
KENNETH BELL

LUKE GUEVARA
DEBORAH MESSER
DAVID O REARDON
OM KAURA

EXHIBITOR
CATHERINE LILLYWHITE
SUSAN BROWN
SUSAN BROWN
ALISSA FEFERGRAD
BOBBY GURUNG
ERIC DE SOUSA
BOBBY GURUNG
BOBBY GURUNG
MARTY GOLD
AIMAN NOURY
KUNAL SETHI

AIMAN NOURY
AIMAN NOURY
PROMISS XU

HIL-JAY FASHIONS
AMAN GANDHI
PAUL BHATIA
PAULETTE HARDOON
PAULETTE HARDOON
DAVID O REARDON
NORMAN JACOBS
BOBBY GURUNG
RONNIE KANTOR

EXHIBITOR

ROBIN KIRBY

GUY DERHY

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
SUSAN BROWN
STEFANIE BRUESEKE
GREG KOWALCZYK
CATHERINE LILLYWHITE
SCOTT MINGIE
AMAN GANDHI
SUSAN BROWN
PAUL BHATIA

SUSAN BROWN
SUNNY CHANDA

55

BOOTH
539
504
239
924
334
338
336
205

BOOTH
539

633

633

813

327

708

327

327

731

141 + 1000
1006

141 + 1000
141 + 1000
209

404 + 405
713

504

107

107

336

211

327

513 +611

BOOTH
804
117
308
633

1022
920
539
234
713
633
504
633
912




THREDZ SHOW

BRAND

FIVE STAR GROUP - PLATINUM & BERKAM
GEARTOP

JEUNE JEUNESSE

LINEN LUV

LINEN O

MADE IN INDIA BY SHIVA FASHIONS INC
MADE IN ITALY BY SHIVA FASHIONS INC
MAMMA MIA

MAMMA MIA OF ITALY

MARKET OF STARS

MODEL FRANCE

NIKKY

OH MY GAUZE

PAPER LACE

PERIWINKLE

SUZIE BLUE CANADA

SYMPLI

TERRERA BAMBOO COLLECTION

THE CARO-LINO COLLECTION

TRIBAL

VARIATIONS

DRESS SHIRTS - MEN’S

BRAND

AU NOIR

BLACK ICE AND OXFORD STREET SHIRTS
FIVE STAR GROUP - PLATINUM & BERKAM
LEIF HORSENS CULTURE RED AND

GOLD LABEL SHIRTS AND MR SMITH SHIRTS

DRESSES & SKIRTS
BRAND

AMANDA COLLECTION
AMO ROSA MADE IN ITALY
ANGELA MARA

APRICOT

BABA

BALI FASHIONS CANADA
BELLA AMORE

BEYOND CAPRI

CASA DONNA

CHERISHH OF ITALY
COMPLI K

CREATION

DRESS ADDICT

ELENA WANG KNITWEAR
ETERNELLE

FOXCROFT

CATEGORY LISTING

L
CRUISE & RESORT WEAR (continued)

EXHIBITOR

SCOTT MINGIE

GREG KOWALCZYK
INDERPAL SINGH
MARTY GOLD
MARTY GOLD

OM PARKASH KAURA
OM PARKASH KAURA
INDERPAL SINGH
INDERPAL SINGH
MARIE FRANCIS HAY
NAZ ALLIDINA
DANNY BAWA
SUSAN BROWN
SUSAN BROWN
AMAN GANDHI

JOHANNAH ARBUTHNOT

KERRI CASWELL
ROBIN KIRBY
DEBORAH MESSER
DENISE KITCHEN
SCOTT MINGIE

EXHIBITOR

GINO GIAMMARELLA
ADAM SLATER
SCOTT MINGIE

ADAM SLATER

EXHIBITOR
KUNAL SETHI
ROBIN KIRBY
GUY DERHY

ERIC DE SOUSA
SURESH ARORA
MARTY GOLD
SUSAN BROWN
STEFANIE BRUESEKE
SOPHIA LIAN
SCOTT MINGIE
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
AMAN GANDHI
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
MARTY GOLD
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
MICHAEL BLINN

56

BOOTH
234
920
739
731
731
205
205
739
739
308
435
433
633
633
713
817
206
804
338
315
234

BOOTH
227
235
234

235

BOOTH
1006

804

117

708

617

731

633

1022

509

234

404 + 405
713

404 + 405
731

404 + 405
210




Robin Kirby
Robin White Sales

519-436-6281
robinwhitesales@gmail.com

BOOTH #804



Kim Crawford Agency

Re n U a r (416) 553.0553

NEW S25 COLLECTION

Te At of Prcceng NOW AVAILABLE

Booth 527




THREDZ SHOW

DRESSES & SKIRTS (continued)
BRAND
FUNSPORT/FASHION CONCEPTS/CATIVA
GABBY ISABELLA

IGOR DOBRANIC

JANE & JOHN

JEUNE JEUNESSE

LA BOTTEGA DI BRUNELLA
LINEN LUV

LINEN O

LINK BY OGlI

LUNA

MAMMA MIA

MAMMA MIA OF ITALY
MINKAS

MODEL FRANCE

NIKKY

OH MY GAUZE

PAPA FASHION VANCOUVER
PAPA FASHIONS

PAPILLON EASTERN
PERIWINKLE

RODAN

SCAPA BY LAUREN PERRE
SORELLA

SORELLA BY PAPA FASHIONS
SPANNER

TANGO MANGO

TODAYS DESIGNER
VARIATIONS

VELVET HEART

VITESI

ECO FRIENDLY / ORGANIC
BRAND

APRIL CORNELL ACCESSORIES, GIFT & LINENS
CANADIANA COLLECTION BY PARKHURST
C’EST MOI CLOTHING SEAMLESS

COTTON COUNTRY KNITS BY PARKHURST
DRESS ADDICT

ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR

PAPILLON EASTERN

PIER CONNECTION - COTTON CANVAS SHIRTS
SORELLA

TERRERA BAMBOO COLLECTION

THE CARO-LINO COLLECTION

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
BOBBY GURUNG
AIMAN NOURY
BOBBY GURUNG
INDERPAL SINGH
AIMAN NOURY
MARTY GOLD
MARTY GOLD
AIMAN NOURY
PROMISS XU
INDERPAL SINGH
INDERPAL SINGH
ROBIN KIRBY
NAZ ALLIDINA
DANNY BAWA
SUSAN BROWN
MARIE FRANCIS HAY
JOHN TAUPIEKA
DANIEL BEN-TSUR
AMAN GANDHI
RONNIE KANTOR
BOBBY GURUNG
JOHN TAUPIEKA
NORMAN JACOBS
BOBBY GURUNG
ROBIN KIRBY
RONNIE KANTOR
SCOTT MINGIE
KAT CIAMAGA
LESZEK SWIATEK

EXHIBITOR

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
PAULETTE HARDOON
SANDRA BASTONE
PAULETTE HARDOON
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
AMAN GANDHI
DANIEL BEN-TSUR
SCOTT MINGIE

JOHN TAUPIEKA
ROBIN KIRBY
DEBORAH MESSER

59

BOOTH
404 + 405
327

141 + 1000
327

739

141 + 1000
731

731

141 + 1000
209

739

739

804

435

433

633

308

215

427

713

513 +611
327

215

211

327

804

513 +611
234

833

311

BOOTH
308
107
827
107

404 + 405
713
427
234
215
804
338




THREDZ SHOW

FOOTWEAR
BRAND

ALPHA AND STEELE FOOTWEAR DRESS

AND CASUAL
AQUAFLEX
CAPELLI ROSSI
DONNA SERENA
EVERLY SHOES
FELMINI

JJ ‘S FOOTWEAR
LADY COMFORT
LA’'MORE

NERO GIARDINI
REFRESH

TAXI SHOES
TYCHE INTERNATIONAL

GIFTWARE
BRAND
HANAMI
WOOLK

HANDBAGS
BRAND
KOMPANERO BAGS

HOSIERY & LEGWEAR
BRAND

C’EST MOI CLOTHING SEAMLESS
DKR & COMPANY

MODEL FRANCE

JEANS & DENIM
BRAND

AU NOIR

BLACK BULL APPAREL - MENS
CARRELI JEANS
ETERNELLE

EVIDENCE

FASHION SENSE

FDJ FRENCH DRESSING
FLOReZ

GG JEANS

LOIS - LADIES

LOIS - MENS

MODEL FRANCE

NIKKY

CATEGORY LISTING

EXHIBITOR

ADAM SLATER

SHEILA CAPUTO
SHEILA CAPUTO
SHEILA CAPUTO
SEAN EDELSTEIN
SHEILA CAPUTO
INDERPAL SINGH
SEAN EDELSTEIN
NAZ ALLIDINA

SHEILA CAPUTO
SHEILA CAPUTO
SEAN EDELSTEIN
SHEILA CAPUTO

EXHIBITOR
LESZEK SWIATEK
LESZEK SWIATEK

EXHIBITOR
SUSAN BROWN

EXHIBITOR
SANDRA BASTONE
BRAD BOURNE
NAZ ALLIDINA

EXHIBITOR

GINO GIAMMARELLA
SCOTT MINGIE
MICHAEL BLINN
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
KUNAL SETHI
SUNNY CHANDA
KIM CRAWFORD
ALISSA FEFERGRAD
BOBBY GURUNG
SCOTT MINGIE
SCOTT MINGIE
NAZ ALLIDINA
DANNY BAWA

60

BOOTH

235
417
417
417
727
417
739
727
435
417
417
727
417

BOOTH
311
311

BOOTH
633

BOOTH
827
627
435

BOOTH
227
234
210

404 + 405
1006

912

527

813

327

234

234

435

433




THREDZ SHOW

JEANS & DENIM (continued)
BRAND

ORANGE

ORLY

SALSA JEANS

TRIBAL

VELVET HEART

WIT & WISDOM

JEWELRY

BRAND

ELKA BRIDAL JEWELRY AND HAIR PEICES.
ELKA FASHION JEWELRY AND ACCESSORIES
HANAMI

MERX JEWELRY

SUZIE BLUE CANADA

ZSISKA

KNITWEAR & SWEATERS
BRAND

AMBRA

APNY

BELLA DI SERA

BETA’S CHOICE

CANADIANA COLLECTION BY PARKHURST
C’EST MOI CLOTHING

COTTON COUNTRY KNITS BY PARKHURST
DKR & CO

ELENA WANG KNITWEAR

ELISSIA MADE IN ITALY

JEUNE JEUNESSE

KLEIO

LA MADONA

MAMMA MIA

MODEL FRANCE

NESS

NIKKY

NU-LOOK

ORANGE

PAPA FASHION VANCOUVER
PARKHURST KNITS BY PARKHURST
PBJ

RENUAR

SHANNON PASSERO

SKOVHUUS

SOFTWORKS

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR
AMINA PATEL
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
DAVID O REARDON
DENISE KITCHEN
KAT CIAMAGA
HIL-JAY FASHIONS

EXHIBITOR

ARIE ENY

ARIE ENY

LESZEK SWIATEK

ROBIN KIRBY
JOHANNAH ARBUTHNOT
HIL-JAY FASHIONS

EXHIBITOR

GUY DERHY
MICHAEL BLINN
SOPHIA LIAN
RONNIE KANTOR
PAULETTE HARDOON
SANDRA BASTONE
PAULETTE HARDOON
BRAD BOURNE
MARTY GOLD

PAUL BHATIA
INDERPAL SINGH
KUNAL SETHI

KUNAL SETHI
INDERPAL SINGH
NAZ ALLIDINA
BOBBY GURUNG
DANNY BAWA
KUNAL SETHI
AMINA PATEL
MARIE FRANCIS HAY
PAULETTE HARDOON
MICHAEL BLINN

KIM CRAWFORD

KIM CRAWFORD
MICHAEL BLINN

KIM CRAWFORD

61

BOOTH
127

404 + 405
336

315

833

404 + 405

BOOTH
918

918

311

804

817

404 + 405

BOOTH
117
210
509

513 +611
107
827
107
627
731
504
739

1006
1006
739
435
327
433
1006
127
308
107
210
527
527
210
527




THREDZ SHOW

LIFESTYLE

BRAND

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S
C’EST MOI CLOTHING SEAMLESS
DOLCEZZA

EVER SASSY

FASHION SENSE

FLOReéZ

LINEN LUV

LINEN O

MADE IN ITALY

MICHAEL TYLER COLLECTION
NIKKI JONES

OH MY GAUZE

ORLY

PAPA FASHIONS

PAPER LACE

SORELLA

TERRERA BAMBOO COLLECTION
TRIBAL

VITESI

WIT & WISDOM

LINGERIE / SWIMWEAR
BRAND

ELILA FOUNDATIONS

PAPA FASHIONS 100% COTTON
AND SATIN SLEEPWEAR

PATRICIA LINGERIE

SEASPRAY SWIMWEAR

LOUNGE WEAR

BRAND

CYBERJAMMIES

EVIDENCE

MARKET OF STARS

MODEL FRANCE

PAPA FASHIONS 100% COTTON
AND SATIN SLEEPWEAR
PATRICIA LINGERIE

MADE-IN-CANADA

BRAND

ANCILLARY

BALI FASHIONS CANADA

BLUE OPAL

CANADIANA COLLECTION BY PARKHURST
COMPLI K

COTTON COUNTRY KNITS BY PARKHURST
KOLLONTAI

LANDES BELTS

LASANIA

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR
CATHERINE LILLYWHITE
SANDRA BASTONE
SUSAN BROWN
SUSAN BROWN
SUNNY CHANDA
ALISSA FEFERGRAD
MARTY GOLD
MARTY GOLD
SUNNY CHANDA
RONNIE KANTOR
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
SUSAN BROWN
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
JOHN TAUPIEKA
SUSAN BROWN
JOHN TAUPIEKA
ROBIN KIRBY
DENISE KITCHEN
LESZEK SWIATEK
HIL-JAY FASHIONS

EXHIBITOR
NORMAN JACOBS

NORMAN JACOBS
NORMAN JACOBS
NORMAN JACOBS

EXHIBITOR
NORMAN JACOBS
KUNAL SETHI

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
NAZ ALLIDINA

NORMAN JACOBS
NORMAN JACOBS

EXHIBITOR

JOANNA LABICHE
MARTY GOLD

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
PAULETTE HARDOON
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
PAULETTE HARDOON
SUSAN BROWN
SUSAN BROWN
MICHAEL BLINN

62

BOOTH
539

827

633

633

912

813

731

731

912

513 +611
404 + 405
633

404 + 405
215

633

215

804

315

311

404 + 405

BOOTH
211

211
211
211

BOOTH
211
1006
308
435

211
211

BOOTH
837

731

308

107

404 + 405
107

633

633

210




THREDZ SHOW

MADE-IN-CANADA (continued)

BRAND

MARKET OF STARS

MICHAEL TYLER COLLECTION
MODE VIN ROUGE

MODES CRYSTAL FASHIONS
NU-LOOK

PARKHURST ACCESSORIES
PARKHURST KNITS BY PARKHURST
RODAN

SCAPA BY LAUREN PERRE
SOFTWORKS

SYMPLI

OUTERWEAR

BRAND

FEN-NELLI OUTERWEAR

FRANDSEN OUTERWEAR BY GODSKE
INSIGHT

NIKKI JONES

SKOVHUUS

WOOLK

PANTS - WOMEN’S
BRAND

AMBRA

BELLA AMORE
BETA’S CHOICE
CARRELI JEANS
CASA DONNA
CREATION

ESPIRIT TENDANCE
GG JEANS

JANE & JOHN
KOLLONTAI

LUNA

MADE IN ITALY

MADE IN INDIA BY SHIVA FASHIONS INC
MADE IN ITALY BY SHIVA FASHIONS INC

MODEL FRANCE

MOU COLLECTION
NIKKY

ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR
RENUAR

SHANNON PASSERO
SPANNER

TRICOTTO

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
RONNIE KANTOR
BOBBY GURUNG
RONNIE KANTOR
KUNAL SETHI
PAULETTE HARDOON
PAULETTE HARDOON
RONNIE KANTOR
BOBBY GURUNG

KIM CRAWFORD
KERRI CASWELL

EXHIBITOR

MARIE FRANCIS HAY
MARTY GOLD
SUSAN BROWN
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
MICHAEL BLINN
LESZEK SWIATEK

EXHIBITOR

GUY DERHY
SUSAN BROWN
RONNIE KANTOR
MICHAEL BLINN
SOPHIA LIAN
AMAN GANDHI
JOSEPH NAKHLE
BOBBY GURUNG
BOBBY GURUNG
SUSAN BROWN
PROMISS XU
SUNNY CHANDA
OM PARKASH KAURA
OM PARKASH KAURA
NAZ ALLIDINA
SUSAN BROWN
DANNY BAWA
AMAN GANDHI
KIM CRAWFORD
KIM CRAWFORD
BOBBY GURUNG
BOBBY GURUNG

63

BOOTH
308

513 +611
327

513 +611
1006

107

107

513 +611
327

527

206

BOOTH
308

731

633

404 + 405
210

311

BOOTH
117
633

513 +611
210
509
713
436
327
327
633
209
912
205
205
435
633
433
713
527
527
327
327




THREDZ SHOW

PETITE SIZE

BRAND

COMPLIMENTS BY LONDON TRADING
FDJ FRENCH DRESSING

VIOLET RUBY

PLUS SIZE

BRAND

BELLA DI SERA

COMPLIMENTS BY LONDON TRADING
CYBERJAMMIES

ELILA FOUNDATIONS

ESPIRIT TENDANCE

FIVE STAR GROUP - PLATINUM & BERKAM
FOXCROFT

FRANDSEN OUTERWEAR BY GODSKE
I"CONA SPORTSWEAR BY GODSKE
LASANIA

MODES CRYSTAL FASHIONS

PARSLEY & SAGE

PIER CONNECTION - COTTON CANVAS SHIRTS

ROBES & SLEEPWEAR
BRAND

BABA

CYBERIAMMIES

DKR & CO

MODEL FRANCE

PAPA FASHIONS 100% COTTON
AND SATIN SLEEPWEAR
PATRICIA LINGERIE

SPORTSWEAR - MEN'’S
BRAND

BLACK BULL APPAREL - MENS
BUCKIT

GEARTOP

LOIS - MENS

STONE HILL CASUALS

YEST

SPORTSWEAR - WOMEN'’S
BRAND

ANGELA MARA

APRICOT

BABA

BUCKIT

CARRE NOIR

CATEGORY LISTING

[ —

EXHIBITOR

RONNIE KANTOR
KIM CRAWFORD
RONNIE KANTOR

EXHIBITOR
SOPHIA LIAN
RONNIE KANTOR
NORMAN JACOBS
NORMAN JACOBS
JOSEPH NAKHLE
SCOTT MINGIE
MICHAEL BLINN
MARTY GOLD
MARTY GOLD
MICHAEL BLINN
RONNIE KANTOR
LORI GUTKIN
SCOTT MINGIE

EXHIBITOR
SURESH ARORA
NORMAN JACOBS
BRAD BOURNE
NAZ ALLIDINA

NORMAN JACOBS
NORMAN JACOBS

EXHIBITOR

SCOTT MINGIE
GREG KOWALCZYK
GREG KOWALCZYK
SCOTT MINGIE
BRAD BOURNE
KATE AINSWORTH

EXHIBITOR

GUY DERHY

ERIC DE SOUSA
SURESH ARORA
GREG KOWALCZYK
MARK AZEFF

64

BOOTH
513 +611
527

513 +611

BOOTH
509

513 +611
211

211

436

234

210

731

731

210

513 +611
135

234

BOOTH
617
211
627
435

211
211

BOOTH
234
920
920
234
627
337

BOOTH
117
708
617
920
900




THREDZ SHOW

BRAND
CARRELI JEANS

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE’S

CLAIRE DESJARDINS
GARCIA
GG COLLECTION

I'CONA SPORTSWEAR BY GODSKE

INSIGHT
LA MADONA
LASANIA
LOIS - LADIES

MICHAEL TYLER COLLECTION

MODE VIN ROUGE

MODES CRYSTAL FASHIONS

NU-LOOK

ORIGIN TRAVEL WEAR
SCAPA BY LAUREN PERRE
SORELLA BY PAPA FASHIONS

SPANNER
SYMPLI

THE CARO-LINO COLLECTION

YEST

STREETWEAR & JUNIOR - CLUB

BRAND
KANGOL
MENTA

SUITS & SPORT COATS - MEN’S

BRAND

ALPHA AND STEELE SUITS AND SPORTS JACKETS

SWIMWEAR & BEACH

BRAND
EVIDENCE
GEARTOP

SEASPRAY SWIMWEAR

T-SHIRTS / TOP / TUNICS

BRAND
AMBRA

AMO ROSA MADE IN ITALY

APNY
APRICOT

BALI FASHIONS CANADA

BETA’S CHOICE

BLACK BULL APPAREL - MENS

BLUE OPAL

COMPLIMENTS BY LONDON TRADING

DKR & CO

CATEGORY LISTING

L
SPORTSWEAR - WOMEN'’S (continued)

EXHIBITOR
MICHAEL BLINN

CATHERINE LILLYWHITE

MARK AZEFF

ERIC DE SOUSA
BOBBY GURUNG
MARTY GOLD
SUSAN BROWN
KUNAL SETHI
MICHAEL BLINN
SCOTT MINGIE
RONNIE KANTOR
BOBBY GURUNG
RONNIE KANTOR
KUNAL SETHI
AMAN GANDHI
BOBBY GURUNG
NORMAN JACOBS
BOBBY GURUNG
KERRI CASWELL
DEBORAH MESSER
KATE AINSWORTH

EXHIBITOR
ADAM SLATER
LUKE GUEVARA

EXHIBITOR
ADAM SLATER

EXHIBITOR
KUNAL SETHI
GREG KOWALCZYK
NORMAN JACOBS

EXHIBITOR

GUY DERHY
ROBIN KIRBY
MICHAEL BLINN
ERIC DE SOUSA
MARTY GOLD
RONNIE KANTOR
SCOTT MINGIE

MARIE FRANCIS HAY

RONNIE KANTOR
BRAD BOURNE

65

BOOTH
210
539
900
708
327
731
633

1006

210

234

513 +611
327

513 +611
1006

713

327

211

327

206

338

337

BOOTH
235
334

BOOTH
235

BOOTH
1006
920
211

BOOTH
117

804

210

708

731

513 +611
234

308

513 +611
627




THREDZ SHOW

BRAND

DRESS ADDICT

ELENA WANG KNITWEAR
ELISSIA MADE IN ITALY
ETERNELLE

FDJ FRENCH DRESSING
FUNSPORT/FASHION CONCEPTS/CATIVA
GARCIA

GG COLLECTION

LA MADONA

LOIS - MENS

MINKAS

MODE VIN ROUGE
MODEL FRANCE

MOU COLLECTION

NESS

ORLY

PAPA FASHION VANCOUVER
PAPA FASHIONS

PARSLEY & SAGE

PBJ

PERIWINKLE

PIER CONNECTION - COTTON CANVAS SHIRTS
RAVEL

SAIGE

SHANNON PASSERO
SOFTWORKS

TANGO MANGO

TODAYS DESIGNER
TRICOTTO

VIOLET RUBY

URBAN

BRAND

PAPER LACE

SWITCH REMARKABLE

YOUNG CONTEMPORARY
BRAND

C’EST MOI CLOTHING

KLEIO

CATEGORY LISTING

L
T-SHIRTS / TOP / TUNICS (continued)

EXHIBITOR
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
MARTY GOLD
PAUL BHATIA
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
KIM CRAWFORD
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
ERIC DE SOUSA
BOBBY GURUNG
KUNAL SETHI
SCOTT MINGIE
ROBIN KIRBY
BOBBY GURUNG
NAZ ALLIDINA
SUSAN BROWN
BOBBY GURUNG
HIL-JAY FASHIONS

MARIE FRANCIS HAY

JOHN TAUPIEKA
LORI GUTKIN
MICHAEL BLINN
AMAN GANDHI
SCOTT MINGIE
HIL-JAY FASHIONS
SURESH ARORA
KIM CRAWFORD
KIM CRAWFORD
ROBIN KIRBY
RONNIE KANTOR
BOBBY GURUNG
RONNIE KANTOR

EXHIBITOR
SUSAN BROWN
NICHOLAS OH

EXHIBITOR
SANDRA BASTONE
KUNAL SETHI

66

BOOTH
404 + 405
731

504

404 + 405
527

404 + 405
708

327

1006

234

804

327

435

633

327

404 + 405
308

215

135

210

713

234

404 + 405
617

527

527

804

513 +611
327

513 +611

BOOTH
633
238

BOOTH
827
1006




Kim Crawford Agency
416-553-0553 | \crawfordagency@gmail.com
. Booth #527
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